

BILL OF QUANTITIES

TENDER SPECIFICATION

#REF!

Name of Contractor _____

S.N	Name of Item	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
1	Excavation in foundation of building bricks and other structure i/c dag belling dressing refilling around the structure with excavated earth watering and ramming lead upto 5 ft. (b) In ordinary soil (SINO.18(b) P-4)	307	3176.25	%0Cft	975
2	Cement concret brick or stone ballast 1-1/2" to 2" gauge ratio 1:4:8 (SINO. 4(b) P-15)	945	9416.28	% Cft	88,984
3	Pacca brick work in foundation and plinth in (e) Cement sand mortor 1:6 (SINO. 4(e) P-21)	528	11948.36	% Cft	63,087
4	Filling, watering and ramming earth in floor with surplus earth from foundation lead upto one chain & lift upto 5'ft: (SI No:21 P.4)	205	1512.50	%0Cft t	310
5	Filling, watering and ramming earth under floor with new earth (excavated from outside) lead upto one chain & lift upto 5'ft: (SI No:22 P-4)	3113	3630.00	%0Cft t	11,300
6	Carriage of 100 cft / 5 tons of all material like stone aggr: spawl, coal, lime, surkhi, etc B.G.rail fastening points and crossing bridges girders, pipes, sheets, rails, M.S. Bars etc or 1000 Nos. bricks 10"x5"x3" or 1000 Nos. tiles 12"x6"x2" or 150 cft of timber or 100 Maunds of fuel wood by truck or any other means owned by the contractor (SINO.1 P-1) b) Extra lead 6 Miles	3113	771.96	%Cft	24,031
7	Cement plaster 1:4 upto 20' height (c) 3/4" thick. (S.I.No. 11 (c) P-58)	688	3015.76	% Sft	20,748
8	P/L topping c.c. 1:2:4 including surface finishing and dividing into panels.(SINO.16(c) P-47) 3" Thick.	1986	4411.82	% Sft	87,619
9	C.C.plain I/c placing compacting finishing & curring complete (I/c screening washing of stone aggregate without shuttering ratio 1:2:4 (SINO.5(f) P-15).	122	14429.25	% Cft	17,604
10	P/F cement paving blocks flooring having size of 197x97x60(mm) of city/Quddra / cobble shape with natural colours, having strength b/w 5000 psi to 8500	720	223.97	P.Sft	161,258

BILL OF QUANTITIES

TENDER SPECIFICATION

#REF!

Name of Contractor _____

S.N	Name of Item	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
	psi i/c filling the joints with hill sand and laying specified manner / pattern and design etc complete (SINO.72 P-55)				
11	Cement tiles (8" x 8" x 3/4") laid flat in 1:2 cement mortar over 3/4" thick cement mortar 1:2 (S.I.No.13/P-41)	415	10916.65	% Sft	45,304
12	Making & fixing grating in opening including fixing at site with flat iron 2" x 3/8" and 3/4" sq. bars at 4" centre to centre (SINO.25/P-92)	1253	293.15	P.Sft	367,317
			Total	Rs.	888,537

----- % above/below on the rates of CSR.

Rs. _____

Amount to be added/deducted on the basis

Of premium quoted.

Rs. _____

NET TOTAL = in words & figures:

Contractor

(MUHAMMAD ANEES KHAN)

AEN/Prov. Bldg. Nawabshah/Member

(MUSHTAQ AHMED ABBASI)

DSP/Admn DIGP Office

SBA/Member

(HIMAT ALI CHANDIO)

SP/Lega DIGP Office

SBA/Chairman